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BOLIJE

Wl

. Rada
. Milan
. Vaso

Franta

. Danek
. Dzaba
. Boris
. Maros
. Maldr

Zdenda
Janes

. Hosicek

Jarda
Jindra

. Misa

Zetony
Lubos
Laco

Modra skupina

Tabulka 4.hraci den 15.11.2015
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sezéna 2015/2016

GO bdbbWWWWWWWNDNDE

188,86
178,14
148,14
174,00
170,57
163,86
162,29
159,43
154,71
156,14
178,14
168,43
163,00
155,57
162,43
147,43
147,14
146,86
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